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Women / 3 / Jr A2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pebblin Williams223
Cypress Acad

9.400 9.400 9.6509.550 38.000
5T 3T 2T 2 1 

1 

Lilly Galicia214
Cypress Acad

9.500 9.550 9.3509.300 37.700
3T 1 6T 8 2 

2 

Layla Butler240
Thunder Elite

9.300 9.000 9.6009.700 37.600
7 9T 1 3 3T

3T

Madison Musquiz176
WCC TX

9.600 9.200 9.5009.300 37.600
1T 5T 6T 4T 3T

3T

Charlie Kincy217
Cypress Acad

9.500 9.000 9.5009.400 37.400
3T 9T 4 4T 5 

5 

Sloane Williams194
WGA Texans

9.600 9.500 8.9009.350 37.350
1T 2 5 12T 6 

6 

Avery Renfro220
Cypress Acad

8.900 9.400 9.4009.200 36.900
12T 3T 9 6* 7T

7T

Brynne Goldfield216
Cypress Acad

9.200 9.200 9.4009.100 36.900
8T 5T 10 6* 7T

7T

Tyler Uremovich181
WCC TX

9.200 9.150 9.2009.250 36.800
8T 7 8 10 9 

9 

Emmaly Olivares248
XLR8

8.900 9.100 9.1509.550 36.700
12T 8 2T 11 10 

10 

Cambree Phillips219
Cypress Acad

9.200 8.900 9.3008.950 36.350
8T 12 11 9 11 

11 

Allie Amoroso239
Thunder Elite

9.400 8.500 9.7508.600 36.250
5T 13 13 1 12 

12 

Harper Manners109
AIM Athletics Texans

8.600 8.950 8.9008.700 35.150
14 11 12 12T 13 

13 

Quinn Okabayashi177
WCC TX

9.200 7.900 8.7008.350 34.150
8T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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